Auction Saturday 12" November

Welcome to my second auction, and please NOTE it is on the second Saturday, not the
third. You will find several lower priced items, but well worth a good look as there are
many unusual place names and decorations. Bargains to be had.

The auction rules are as normal, bids will be staged at 50p intervals and 10% of all sales
go to club funds by way of commission. Please remember to include with your bids
your name and address and full contact details, either telephone number or email
address. Please also include a very brief description of the lot. All bids must be received
by midnight on Friday 11" November and will be acknowledged by email, telephone,
or post if there is time.

Any questions or queries about the lots will be replied to during the week preceding the
auction, once the pots have been unwrapped.

Postage will be charged as follows. For a small box £4 or for a medium box £6. Where
the total is greater than £50 an additional £1 will be charged for signed-for post.
Invoices will be emailed, phoned for those who request it, or posted on Monday 14™ by
first class mail. Payment may be made by cheque, cash, or bank transfer. Bank details
will be included with the purchase confirmation.

Good luck with your bidding.

John Whittaker, 5 Ancaster Way, North Luffenham, Oakham, Rutland, LE15 8LH

Telephone 01780 729354 Email imagrumpyolman@gmail.com

1. Shakespeare’s House £5
2. Ostend Flemish Bottle Great Britain Republique Francaise 5
3. Chesterfield Brampton Ware Mug Kingstown 10
4. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug Shamrock 5
5. Dorchester Jug Dragon/Crossed Swords/Breastplate 5
6. Straight cup, square handle Forget me Nots, A Present from Arbroath 5
7. 3 handles Loving Cup 75mm HM Queen Victoria/St George/Morpeth 7
8. Round base conical vase crinkle top Four Allies Flags 5
9. Avebury Celtic Urn Lynton 8
10. Urn 65mm Four Allies Flags 5
11. Welsh Lady Cream Jug 10
12. Newbury Leather Bottle College of Medicine, Newcastle on Tyne 6

13. Frilled edged Bowl 27mm



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21,
22,
23.
24,

25

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

54,

Wide Taper Vase Everted Top

Milk Jug 82mm
Melon Milk Jug
Hitchin Posset Cup

Japan Ewer (not named)
Norwegian Dragon Shaped Beer Bowl
Taper Cup angular handle

Dragon/Crossed swords/Breastplate/Mistletoe
(Brown) Arundel Castle
Four Allies Flags
(Colour) Old Scarlet
Chile wWithP& L.V &A)
St Buryan & Lamorna/Cornwall
Arms of Glastonbury
George & Mary coronation 1911

Blue-jewelled Candlestick 125mm Arms for Burns
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug Earl of Shrewsbury and Talbot, Alton Towers

Preserve pot (small, no

Japan Ewer (named)

lid) Strawberries

Club Vase Manners Makyth Man

. Taper Vase everted top Christchurch
Devises Cup (Colour) OId Scarlet
Conical Vase crinkle top Kings College (London) (Large decoration)
Ostend Vase Seal of Whitby Abbey

Lord Harlech

Circular Pot Stand 100mm diameter

Edward & Alexandra coronation 1902
Crinkle edge dish Fore, The Golfers Arms
Jar 87mm County Borough of Stoke-on-Trent
Jar 87mm George & Mary Coronation 1911
Jar 87mm (Colour) First & Last House, Lands’ End
Maltese Funereal Urn Army Service Corps
Taper Vase Narrow neck 80mm Royal Military College Camberley
Crinkle edge dish (Brown) Windsor Castle

Reading Silchester Urn

Coxwold (unlisted)

Painswick Roman Pot Chile

Taper Jug, angular handle King Alftred’s Grammar School Wantage
Bury Libation Vessel Dunfermline

Taper Mug everted top Royal Military college Camberley
Newcastle Black and Brown Cup 4 x Shamrocks

Welsh Jack (slightly worn gilding) George & Mary Coronation 1911
Diamond top Vase The Black Prince Peace Shield
Lobster Trap Lands’ End

Norwich Urn Edge Hill Training College Liverpool

Hitchin Posset Cup (no

Diamond top vase
Lobster Trap

Leiston Abbey Pitcher
Swindon Vase

York Roman Ewer

Walmer Roman Vase

name no mark)
Earl of Shrewsbury and Talbot, Alton Towers
St Katharine’s Hospital Ledbury
Seal of Burgh of Coatbridge
British Honduras
Oakham/County of Rutland
Great Britain Republique Francaise

Edward & Alexandra coronation 1902

GTOUOIT OO0 PR~,OODOOOO UITOITO) N OO O O1

COCUTOOOEFRP,NOOOOUIUITNOO OO O

o OO N O O1

[op}



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
. Welsh Lady Cream Jug
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

65

73.

74.
75.
76.
T7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

The Old Horseshoe

The Old Horseshoe
Cheddar Cheese (Buff)
Beaker 80mm

Bulbous Vase Crinkle Top
Norwich Urn

Urn 70mm

Milk Jug 85mm

Milk Jug 85mm

Exeter Goblet

Jar 87mm

“Marmalade” Pot

Highland Milk Crogan
Dart Sack Bottle 90mm
Beaker 80mm

Taper Mug Angular Handle

Burton Beer Barrel (base hole nibbled)
(Brown) Old Market House Ledbury
Square Teapot Stand with verse
King William Rufus/Malmsbury/Abbey/Wiltshire
King Arthur/Glastonbury Arms/Abbey

Oxford Ewer 120mm
Welsh Jack (large, no lid)
Kendal Jug

Norwich Urn

Cornish Bussa

Portland Lighthouse (brown band)

Chicken Rock Lighthouse
Teignmouth Lighthouse
Longships Lighthouse
North Foreland Lighthouse
Milk Jug 95mm

Art Nouveau High Handle Vase 170mm Arms of City of Oxford/All souls
United South Africa
(Blue Goss England mark)
City of London (England mark)

Straight sided pot 75mm

Brown Oval Posy Ring 160mm

Saint Pauls Cathedral

Oval Fluted Trinket Tray 275mm
Edward & Alexandra Coronation 1902
North Eastern County School
Sir William Wallace
North Eastern County School District

Horsham Jug
Littlehampton Ewer
Yarmouth Ewer
Tresco Brazier
Beaker 80mm

Milk Jug 80mm
Swiss Cow Bell
Swiss Cow Bell

(Black) Devils Bridge Aberystwyth

(Colour) Alton Towers

8
8
8

Trusty Servant and Verse 10
Four Allies Flags (Russian Naval) 7

(Colour) Waterloo Memorial

Bedford Grammar School
Four Allies Flags
Trusty Servant
Swanage/Dorset

Forget me Not, Westwood Ho

Tintagel
Oban

Seal of Hastings, Reverse

Letter W in Forget me Nots
Letter J in Forget me Nots

Hampshire

Robin Hoods Last Shot and verse

(Colour) Waterloo Memorial
Peace 1919
Cowes
Heysham

Landing of the Prince of Orange

Seaton Devon
Basingstoke
Pwllheli

Lord Tennyson

Old Scarlet and verse

Old Scarlet and verse

Derby

George & Mary Coronation 1911

7

CO0UTUINNE O 01O

10

Ol B~ 00000 P~O U100 o



98. Taper Jug Angular Handle 75mm
99. Hitchin Posset Cup

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.

108

115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,

123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.

4

Itford Urn
Melon Cream Jug 55mm

Letter R in Forget me Nots

Arms of Queen Mary of Scots

Sir William Wallace
2 sprays Thistles

Melon Cream Jug 52mm no gilding Forget me Nots A Present from Ely

Hastings Kettle

Coffee Can 51mm

Coffee can 50mm (poor gilding)
3 handled Loving Cup 42mm

Thistle Braemar
3 sprays Forget me Nots
Thistle/Rose/Shamrock

Arms of Queen Mary/King George V/LIlandudno

3 handled Loving Cup 35mm

Dragon/Crossed Swords/Breastplate

. Weymouth Vase
100.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.

Chester Vase

Dorchester Jug
Ramsgate Ewer 794
Ramsgate Ewer 794
Manx Peel Pot

Bristol Puzzle Cider Cup

Arms of Bermuda

London County Council
Edv.VI Schol. Regal. Sherborne

Duke of Norfolk

Ambleside

South African College

(Pic) Old King Coel/Colchester/Abbey/Priory
Urn 70mm (not marked) Prince Llewelyn
Hitchin Posset Cup Cambridge University
Hitchin Posset Cup Oxford University
Jar 90mm (Colour) First and Last House Lands’ End
Jar 90mm King Alfred
Bartlow ewer Ramsgate/Kent
Colchester Famous Vase Northampton Statute Merchants Seal 1319

Highland Milk Crogan

Seal of the Corporation of Dredgers of Whitstable 1793

Sugar Bowl 55mm

Taper Vase narrow neck

Straight mug Square Handle 70mm
BOULOGNE MILK CAN

(Brown) Thomas a beckets Cottage

George & Mary Coronation 1911
George & Mary Coronation 1911

BOULOGNE SUR MER

DEVISES CELTIC CUP 82MM (thin gilding) DEVISES

MAIDSTONE EWER 130mm
EXETER GOBLET
PETERBOROUGH TRIPOD
LEWES VASE

ST TUDNOS FONT

ST TUDNOS FONT
EXETER GOBLET
SOUTHAMPTON PIPKIN
ST NEOTS URN

LOBSTER TRAP
HIGHLAND MILK CROGAN

MAIDSTONE / KENT
EXMOUTH / DEVON

CITY OF PETERBOROUGH
LEWES
LLANDUDNO
LLANDUDNO

SEE OF / CITY OF EXETER
SOUTHAMPTON
SAINT NEOTS
JERSEY

ROYAL ARMS OF SCOTLAND



139. GOODWIN SANDS CARAFE MARGATE 4
140. DORCHESTER JUG DORCHESTER 4
141. OLD MANX PEEL POT DOUGLAS 4
142. HYTHE CROMWELLIAN MORTAR HYTHE 4
143. FELIXTOWE ROMAN EWER FELIXTOWE 5
144, ROCHESTER BELLARMINE ROCHESTER 4
145. CARLISLE SALT POT CARLISLE ANCIENT MODERN 4
146. CANARY PORRON LAS PALMAS GRAND CANARY 8
147. GLASTONBURY EWER ARMS OF GLASTONBURY 4
148. READING JUG ARMS OF/UNIVERSITY COLLEGE 6
149. LLANDUDNO GOGARTH VASE LLANDUDNO 5
150. HITCHIN POSSET CUP HITCHIN 4
151. NORWICH URN 60mm NORWICH/SEE OF/PRIORY 7
152. MAIDSTONE EWER 130mm MAIDSTONE / KENT 7
153. GLASTONBURY JACK (Red) SEAL OF ABBOTT OF SHERBORNE 7
154. PETERBOROUGH TRIPOD CITY OF / SEE OF / CATHEDRAL 7
155. OYSTER SHELL COLCHESTER ABBEY 7
156. SHREWSBURY ROMANO EWER SHREWSBURY ABBEY 6
157. FOLKESTONE SALTWOOD EWER HYTHE JURATS SEAL 8
158. SHREWSBURY ROMANO EWER
SHREWSBURY/SCHOOL/SHROPSHIRE 7

159. ABERDEEN BRONZE POT ARMS FOR BURNS 6
160. DEVON OAK PITCHER DEVON / BARNSTAPLE / PRIORY 7
161. ITFORD URN SEAL OF RYE AND VERSE 8
162. LOBSTER TRAP SERCQ 10
163. CORFE CASTLE CUP

KING EDWARD THE MARTYR ASSASSINATED AT CORFE CASTLE 6

164. ITFORD URN SEAL OF RYE AND VERSE 8
165. SHREWSBURY ROMANO EWER
SHREWSBURY / SCHOOL / ABBEY

~

166. CORFE CASTLE CUP

ALAIN DE PLUNKNET (FROM CORFE CASTLE) 6
167. CORFE CASTLE CUP CORFE CASTLE 6
168. CORNISH BUSSA MANOR OF ST BLAZEY 6
169. FELIXTOWE ROMAN EWER 114mm FELIXSTOWE /SUFFOLK 8
170. BATH ROMAN JUG BATH / SOMERSET 15
171. BATH ROMAN JUG BATH /SOMERSET / ABBEY 20
172. Cream Jug 52mm Africa and the East 1909 10
173. Diamond top vase 80mm Dominion of Canada Souvenir of Calgary Alta 10
174. Beaker 92mm Memento of Preston Guild 1922 10
175. Straight side Mug square handle G&M 1911 Penally 22 June 1911 10
176. Portland Vase The League of Goss Collectors 10
177. kings Newton Cinerary Urn The League of Goss Collectors 30
178. Pilgrims Ancient Costril The League of Goss Collectors 20

179. 3 Handle Loving Cup



180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.

Outpressed WHG/ Stoke/Stoke upon Trent
Lady Gwenda (Blue, Green and Mauve)

(Arcadian) Pair of Parian Busts of King George V and Queen Mary
Milk Jug 82mm Forget me Not Leyton
Milk Jug 82mm no gilding Thistle Wallace Monument
Chichester Roman Urn Seals of Hastings Obverse and reverse
Goodwin Sands carafe Sandwich

Boulogne Wooden Shoe George and Mary Coronation 1911
Hornsea Atwick Urn George and Mary Coronation 1911
Milk Jug 82mm George and Mary Coronation 1911
Jar 84mm George and Mary Coronation 1911
Ilkley Roman Ewer 130mm  Buxton / Arms of Duke of Devonshire
Arundel Roman Ewer 110mm

Seal of Matlock / Arms of Duke of Devonshire
Luton Costrel Williton
Bulbous Cream Jug 60mm (poor gilding) Lord Londesborough
Hereford Terra Cotta Kettle Teignmouth
Jersey Fish basket (Large) South Shields
Tankard everted top 70mm  Earl of Shrewsbury & Talbot Alton Towers
Square gilded tray 70mm across Seal of Winchelsea
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm Royal Arms of Scotland
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm London County Council
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm Arms of Aberdeen
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm City of St Andrews
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm Seek out the good.......
Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm (blue handle)

Forget me Not A Present from Matlock

25
25
25

OB BDOCITOTWOTOTO

OO BEADNOCIOITOIN O1 01

(63}



