## **Auction Saturday 12th November**

Welcome to my second auction, and please NOTE it is on the second Saturday, not the third. You will find several lower priced items, but well worth a good look as there are many unusual place names and decorations. Bargains to be had.

The auction rules are as normal, bids will be staged at 50p intervals and 10% of all sales go to club funds by way of commission. Please remember to include with your bids your name and address and full contact details, either telephone number or email address. Please also include a very brief description of the lot. All bids must be received by midnight on Friday 11<sup>th</sup> November and will be acknowledged by email, telephone, or post if there is time.

Any questions or queries about the lots will be replied to during the week preceding the auction, once the pots have been unwrapped.

Postage will be charged as follows. For a small box £4 or for a medium box £6. Where the total is greater than £50 an additional £1 will be charged for signed-for post. Invoices will be emailed, phoned for those who request it, or posted on Monday 14<sup>th</sup> by first class mail. Payment may be made by cheque, cash, or bank transfer. Bank details will be included with the purchase confirmation. Good luck with your bidding.

John Whittaker, 5 Ancaster Way, North Luffenham, Oakham, Rutland, LE15 8LH Telephone 01780 729354 Email imagrumpyolman@gmail.com

1. Shakespeare's House		£5
2. Ostend Flemish Bottle	Great Britain Republique Française	5
3. Chesterfield Brampton Ware Mu	ig Kingstown	10
4. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug	Shamrock	5
5. Dorchester Jug	Dragon/Crossed Swords/Breastplate	5
6. Straight cup, square handle	Forget me Nots, A Present from Arbroath	5
7. 3 handles Loving Cup 75mm	HM Queen Victoria/St George/Morpeth	7
8. Round base conical vase crinkle	top Four Allies Flags	5
9. Avebury Celtic Urn	Lynton	8
10. Urn 65mm	Four Allies Flags	5
11. Welsh Lady Cream Jug		10
12. Newbury Leather Bottle	College of Medicine, Newcastle on Tyne	6
13. Frilled edged Bowl 27mm		

Dragon/Crossed swords/Breastplate/Mistletoe		
14. Wide Taper Vase Everted Top	(Brown) Arundel Castle	6
15. Milk Jug 82mm	Four Allies Flags	5
16. Melon Milk Jug	(Colour) Old Scarlet	8
17. Hitchin Posset Cup	Chile (with P & L. V & A)	7
18. Japan Ewer (not named)	St Buryan & Lamorna/Cornwall	6
19. Norwegian Dragon Shaped Beer Bo	wl Arms of Glastonbury	5
20. Taper Cup angular handle	George & Mary coronation 1911	5
21. Blue-jewelled Candlestick 125mm	Arms for Burns	6
22. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug Earl of Sh	rewsbury and Talbot, Alton Towers	6
23. Preserve pot (small, no lid)	Strawberries	6
24. Club Vase	Manners Makyth Man	6
25. Taper Vase everted top	Christchurch	4
26. Devises Cup	(Colour) Old Scarlet	8
27. Conical Vase crinkle top Kin	gs College (London) (Large decoration)	6
28. Ostend Vase	Seal of Whitby Abbey	5
29. Japan Ewer (named)	Lord Harlech	5
30. Circular Pot Stand 100mm diameter		
Edv	vard & Alexandra coronation 1902	6
31. Crinkle edge dish	Fore, The Golfers Arms	10
32. Jar 87mm	County Borough of Stoke-on-Trent	5
33. Jar 87mm	George & Mary Coronation 1911	5
34. Jar 87mm (Co	lour) First & Last House, Lands' End	6
35. Maltese Funereal Urn	Army Service Corps	9
36. Taper Vase Narrow neck 80mm	Royal Military College Camberley	7
37. Crinkle edge dish	(Brown) Windsor Castle	5
38. Reading Silchester Urn	Coxwold (unlisted)	5
39. Painswick Roman Pot	Chile	6
40. Taper Jug, angular handle Kir	ng Alftred's Grammar School Wantage	6
41. Bury Libation Vessel	Dunfermline	6
42. Taper Mug everted top	Royal Military college Camberley	7
43. Newcastle Black and Brown Cup	4 x Shamrocks	10
44. Welsh Jack (slightly worn gilding)	George & Mary Coronation 1911	8
45. Diamond top Vase	The Black Prince Peace Shield	6
46. Lobster Trap	Lands' End	5
47. Norwich Urn Edg	e Hill Training College Liverpool	8
48. Hitchin Posset Cup (no name no mark)		
Earl of Shrey	vsbury and Talbot, Alton Towers	5
49. Diamond top vase	St Katharine's Hospital Ledbury	6
50. Lobster Trap	Seal of Burgh of Coatbridge	7
51. Leiston Abbey Pitcher	British Honduras	6
52. Swindon Vase	Oakham/County of Rutland	5
53. York Roman Ewer	Great Britain Republique Française	6
54. Walmer Roman Vase Edw	vard & Alexandra coronation 1902	6

55 The Old Hereaches	(Block) Davila Bridge Aberrystryyth	0
55. The Old Horseshoe	(Black) Devils Bridge Aberystwyth	8
56. The Old Horseshoe	(Colour) Alton Towers	8
57. Cheddar Cheese (Buff)	Tarata Camanat and Mana	8
58. Beaker 80mm	Trusty Servant and Verse	10
59. Bulbous Vase Crinkle Top	Four Allies Flags (Russian Naval)	7
60. Norwich Urn	(Colour) Waterloo Memorial	7
61. Urn 70mm	Bedford Grammar School	6
62. Milk Jug 85mm	Four Allies Flags	5
63. Milk Jug 85mm	Trusty Servant	8
64. Exeter Goblet	Swanage/Dorset	6
65. Welsh Lady Cream Jug		10
66. Jar 87mm	Forget me Not, Westwood Ho	7
67. "Marmalade" Pot	Tintagel	7
68. Highland Milk Crogan	Oban	5
69. Dart Sack Bottle 90mm	Seal of Hastings, Reverse	5
70. Beaker 80mm	Letter W in Forget me Nots	8
71. Taper Mug Angular Handle	Letter J in Forget me Nots	8
72. Burton Beer Barrel (base hole nibble	ed)	
(B	rown) Old Market House Ledbury	5
73. Square Teapot Stand with verse	•	
King Willia	m Rufus/Malmsbury/Abbey/Wiltshire	8
74. Oxford Ewer 120mm King	g Arthur/Glastonbury Arms/Abbey	8
75. Welsh Jack (large, no lid)	Hampshire	2
76. Kendal Jug	Robin Hoods Last Shot and verse	7
77. Norwich Urn	(Colour) Waterloo Memorial	7
78. Cornish Bussa	Peace 1919	10
79. Portland Lighthouse (brown band)	Cowes	10
80. Chicken Rock Lighthouse	Heysham	6
81. Teignmouth Lighthouse	Landing of the Prince of Orange	10
82. Longships Lighthouse	Seaton Devon	6
83. North Foreland Lighthouse	Basingstoke	15
84. Milk Jug 95mm	Pwllheli	5
85. Art Nouveau High Handle Vase 170		10
86. Straight sided pot 75mm	United South Africa	4
87. Brown Oval Posy Ring 160mm	(Blue Goss England mark)	5
88. Saint Pauls Cathedral	City of London (England mark)	8
89. Oval Fluted Trinket Tray 275mm	Lord Tennyson	8
	ard & Alexandra Coronation 1902	5
91. Littlehampton Ewer	North Eastern County School	6
92. Yarmouth Ewer	Sir William Wallace	4
	th Eastern County School District	8
94. Beaker 80mm	Old Scarlet and verse	8
95. Milk Jug 80mm	Old Scarlet and verse Old Scarlet and verse	8
96. Swiss Cow Bell		o 4
97. Swiss Cow Bell	Derby George & Mary Coronation 1911	5
71. BWISS COW DCII	George & Mary Coronation 1911	J

98. Taper Jug Angular Handle 75:	mm Letter R in Forget me Nots	8
99. Hitchin Posset Cup	Arms of Queen Mary of Scots	4
100. Itford Urn	Sir William Wallace	4
101. Melon Cream Jug 55mm	2 sprays Thistles	4
102. Melon Cream Jug 52mm no		4
103. Hastings Kettle	Thistle Braemar	4
104. Coffee Can 51mm	3 sprays Forget me Nots	4
105. Coffee can 50mm (poor gild	ing) Thistle/Rose/Shamrock	4
106. 3 handled Loving Cup 42mn	1	
Arms	of Queen Mary/King George V/Llandudno	5
107. 3 handled Loving Cup 35mn	1	
	Dragon/Crossed Swords/Breastplate	5
108. Weymouth Vase	Arms of Bermuda	4
109. Chester Vase	London County Council	4
110. Dorchester Jug	Edv.VI Schol. Regal. Sherborne	4
111. Ramsgate Ewer 794	Duke of Norfolk	4
112. Ramsgate Ewer 794	Ambleside	4
113. Manx Peel Pot	South African College	5
114. Bristol Puzzle Cider Cup	_	
(Pic) C	old King Coel/Colchester/Abbey/Priory	6
115. Urn 70mm (not marked)	Prince Llewelyn	2
116. Hitchin Posset Cup	Cambridge University	4
117. Hitchin Posset Cup	Oxford University	4
118. Jar 90mm (Co	olour) First and Last House Lands' End	4
119. Jar 90mm	King Alfred	5
120. Bartlow ewer	Ramsgate/Kent	5
121. Colchester Famous Vase	Northampton Statute Merchants Seal 1319	4
122. Highland Milk Crogan		
Seal of the Corp	poration of Dredgers of Whitstable 1793	7
123. Sugar Bowl 55mm	(Brown) Thomas a beckets Cottage	4
124. Taper Vase narrow neck	George & Mary Coronation 1911	4
125. Straight mug Square Handle	70mm George & Mary Coronation 1911	4
126. BOULOGNE MILK CAN	BOULOGNE SUR MER	8
127. DEVISES CELTIC CUP 821		4
128. MAIDSTONE EWER 130m	m MAIDSTONE / KENT	8
129. EXETER GOBLET	EXMOUTH / DEVON	5
130. PETERBOROUGH TRIPOI	CITY OF PETERBOROUGH	4
131. LEWES VASE	LEWES	4
132. ST TUDNOS FONT	LLANDUDNO	8
133. ST TUDNOS FONT	LLANDUDNO	8
134. EXETER GOBLET	SEE OF / CITY OF EXETER	5
135. SOUTHAMPTON PIPKIN	SOUTHAMPTON	4
136. ST NEOTS URN	SAINT NEOTS	4
137. LOBSTER TRAP	JERSEY	4
138. HIGHLAND MILK CROGA	AN ROYAL ARMS OF SCOTLAND	8

139. GOODWIN SANDS CARAFE	MARGATE	4
140. DORCHESTER JUG	DORCHESTER	4
141. OLD MANX PEEL POT	DOUGLAS	4
142. HYTHE CROMWELLIAN MORTA	R HYTHE	4
143. FELIXTOWE ROMAN EWER	FELIXTOWE	5
144. ROCHESTER BELLARMINE	ROCHESTER	4
145. CARLISLE SALT POT	CARLISLE ANCIENT MODERN	4
146. CANARY PORRON LAS P	PALMAS GRAND CANARY	8
147. GLASTONBURY EWER	ARMS OF GLASTONBURY	4
148. READING JUG ARMS	S OF/UNIVERSITY COLLEGE	6
149. LLANDUDNO GOGARTH VASE	LLANDUDNO	5
150. HITCHIN POSSET CUP	HITCHIN	4
151. NORWICH URN 60mm	NORWICH/SEE OF/PRIORY	7
152. MAIDSTONE EWER 130mm	MAIDSTONE / KENT	7
153. GLASTONBURY JACK (Red) SEA		7
154. PETERBOROUGH TRIPOD CIT	TY OF / SEE OF / CATHEDRAL	7
155. OYSTER SHELL	COLCHESTER ABBEY	7
156. SHREWSBURY ROMANO EWER	SHREWSBURY ABBEY	6
157. FOLKESTONE SALTWOOD EWER	R HYTHE JURATS SEAL	8
158. SHREWSBURY ROMANO EWER		
	URY/SCHOOL/SHROPSHIRE	7
159. ABERDEEN BRONZE POT	ARMS FOR BURNS	6
160. DEVON OAK PITCHER DEVO		7
161. ITFORD URN	SEAL OF RYE AND VERSE	8
162. LOBSTER TRAP	SERCQ	10
163. CORFE CASTLE CUP		
KING EDWARD THE MARTYR ASS.		6
164. ITFORD URN	SEAL OF RYE AND VERSE	8
165. SHREWSBURY ROMANO EWER		
	SBURY / SCHOOL / ABBEY	7
166. CORFE CASTLE CUP		
	Γ (FROM CORFE CASTLE)	6
167. CORFE CASTLE CUP	CORFE CASTLE	6
168. CORNISH BUSSA	MANOR OF ST BLAZEY	6
169. FELIXTOWE ROMAN EWER 114n		8
170. BATH ROMAN JUG	BATH / SOMERSET	15
171. BATH ROMAN JUG	BATH / SOMERSET / ABBEY	20
172. Cream Jug 52mm	Africa and the East 1909	10
173. Diamond top vase 80mm Dominion		10
174. Beaker 92mm	Memento of Preston Guild 1922	10
175. Straight side Mug square handle G&		10
176. Portland Vase	The League of Goss Collectors	10
177. kings Newton Cinerary Urn	The League of Goss Collectors	30
178. Pilgrims Ancient Costril	The League of Goss Collectors	20
179. 3 Handle Loving Cup		

	Outpressed WHC	G/ Stoke/Stoke upon Trent	25
180. Lady Gwenda (Blue, Green and Mauve)			25
181. (Arcadian) Pair of Parian Busts of King George V and Queen Mary			25
182. Milk Jug 82mm		Forget me Not Leyton	5
183. Milk Jug 82mm no gilding	Thistle V	Wallace Monument	5
184. Chichester Roman Urn	Seals of Hastings	Obverse and reverse	5
185. Goodwin Sands carafe		Sandwich	3
186. Boulogne Wooden Shoe	George and N	Iary Coronation 1911	5
187. Hornsea Atwick Urn	George and	Mary Coronation 1911	5
188. Milk Jug 82mm	George and N	1 Aary Coronation 1911	4
189. Jar 84mm	George and Mary	Coronation 1911	4
190. Ilkley Roman Ewer 130mm	Buxton / Arms of	Duke of Devonshire	5
191. Arundel Roman Ewer 110mm	l		
Seal of I	Matlock / Arms of	Duke of Devonshire	5
192. Luton Costrel		Williton	5
193. Bulbous Cream Jug 60mm (po	oor gilding)	Lord Londesborough	2
194. Hereford Terra Cotta Kettle		Teignmouth	5
195. Jersey Fish basket (Large)		South Shields	5
196. Tankard everted top 70mm	Earl of Shrewsbu	ry & Talbot Alton Towers	5
197. Square gilded tray 70mm acro	oss	Seal of Winchelsea	2
198. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mn	n	Royal Arms of Scotland	4
199. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mn	n	London County Council	5
200. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm		Arms of Aberdeen	4
201. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm		City of St Andrews	4
202. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm		Seek out the good	5
203. Ribbed/Fluted Milk Jug 85mm (blue handle)			
Forget me Not A Present from Matlock			5